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  ½ CHEST  
  ½ ARMHOLE 
  CHEST WIDTH 
  NECKWIDTH 
  FULL SHOULDER 
  NECKDROP C.F 
  SLEEVELENGTH 
  ½ UPPERSLEEVE WIDTH 
  ½ SLEEVEOPENING 
  BACK WIDTH 
  HPS TO LPS 
  HPS TO WAIST 
  ½ WAIST 
  ½ BOTTOM 
  BACKLENGTH 
  LENGTH CB 
  BOTTOM CURVE FRONT 

XXS XS S M L XL XXL

Sheet name:

Measurement card for: 

 DescriptionNr.
1a
13a
91d
10a
6

11a
9

14a
19a
92
93
32a
2a
5a
33
33c

45.00 47.00 49.00 51.00 * 54.00 57.00 60.00
19.00 19.50 20.00 20.50 * 21.25 22.00 22.75
34.30 35.20 36.10 37.00 * 38.30 39.60 40.90
17.80 18.20 18.60 19.00 * 19.60 20.20 20.80
37.75 38.50 39.25 40.00 * 41.20 42.40 43.60
9.40 9.60 9.80 10.00 * 10.30 10.60 10.90
19.00 19.50 20.00 20.50 * 21.30 22.10 22.90
18.50 19.10 19.70 20.30 * 21.30 22.30 23.30
14.20 14.80 15.40 16.00 * 17.00 18.00 19.00
34.30 35.20 36.10 37.00 * 38.30 39.60 40.90
3.35 3.40 3.45 3.50 * 3.60 3.70 3.80
42.80 42.80 42.80 42.80 * 42.80 42.80 42.80
44.00 46.00 48.00 50.00 * 53.00 56.00 59.00
45.00 47.00 49.00 51.00 * 54.00 57.00 60.00
61.20 61.90 62.60 63.30 * 64.60 65.90 67.20
58.35 59.00 59.65 60.30 * 61.50 62.70 63.90
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 * 1.00 1.00 1.00

Sample
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Status:

PBJJ

Send new sample
REG SS

Style Number:
Style Name:

12263914
PKTGMS BLANK BASIC WOMANS TEE SS

 1.00
 0.50
 0.50
 0.50
 1.00
 0.50
 1.00
 0.50
 0.50
 0.50
 0.30
 1.00
 1.00
 1.00
 1.00
 1.00
 0.50

Tol. (+/-)
NOOS, EX 24 4-6Collection Terms:
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Fitting comments

General  comments

DATE:
- Use basic pattern from J&J sourcing site named: XWTE03 (TEE REGULAR FIT)
FITTING

Name: Skærmbillede 2024-01-15 130306


